
Exciting collaboration: Sauna at the Farm & The Plough at Hanney team up for a
joint catered sauna experience! Book now and choose your desired catering options.  

BBQ OPTIONS

Cheese burger or hot dogs
Bhaji burger, coriander mayo (V)
Sticky bbq chicken thighs or grilled
lamb chops

Dressed slaw (V)
Mixed leaf salad (V)
Chips (V)

Grilled onglet steak
Choice of cheeseburger or hot dogs
Grilled lamb chops
Chargrilled king prawns
Bhaji burger (V)
Tin of plough ‘beer can’ chicken

Grilled Mediterranean veg (V)
Dressed coleslaw (V)
Mixed leaf salad, cherry tomatoes,
balsamic, parmesan (V)
Tabouleh salad (V)
Selection of breads/+chips (V)
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Cheese burger or hot dogs 
Bhaji burger, coriander mayo (V)
Vegetable skewers (V)

Mixed leaf salad (V)
Chips (V)

CANAPE OPTIONS

FISH 
Smoked salmon tartare, blini 
Calamari, aioli 
Mackerel pate, crostini, horseradish 

VEGETARIAN 
Mini veg quiches 
Carrot Bhajis 
Parmesan crostini, miso custard

MEAT
Honey mustard sausages
Mini cubano toasties
Southern fried chicken oysters

2 OF EACH £14PP

HOG ROAST OPTION

Hog roast bap, apple sauce and
crackling
Chips
Salad

£12 PP 

PIZZA OPTIONS

Margherita 
Pepperoni 
Anchovies and black olives
Nduja
Hot smoked salmon and crème fraiche 
Courgette and mint with crème fraiche 

£12
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14

PER PIZZA
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WINE LIST BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML

SPARKLING
Prosecco, Le Dolci Colline 
Elderflower Sparkling Beer
Tattinger NV, Champagne 

£25
£20
£70

£5

£11.5

Borga Pinot Grigio
Dry River Chardonnay, South East Australia
Esk Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Albariño, Asorei, Rias Baixas
Domaine Gabelot Bordeaux Blanc
Domaine Besson Chablis
Campuget Viognier
El Xitxarel-lo
Zoltan Demeter Tokaj

WHITE
£24
£21
£36
£35
£28
£42
£39
£38
£55

£8
£7
£12
£11.8
£9.4
£14
£13
£12.7
£18.4

£5.5
£5
£9
£8
£6.8
£9.2
£9.5
£9
£13.1

£4
£4
£6
£5.9
£4.7
£7
£7.5
£6.35
£9.2

Pierre de Taille Provence Rose
Ca Del Lago Pinot Grigio Rose
Baia's Wine

ROSE/ORANGE
£30
£21.5
£55

£10
£8
£18

£7.2
£5.5
£13

£5
£4
£9.2

RED
Dry River Shiraz, South East Australia
Cepas Malbec, Mendoza
Oh! Syrah 2016
Lemberger
El Cabronet
Lautarul Pinot Noir
Letargo Rioja Tempranillo, Bodegas Mateos
Château de Fleurie, Fleurie
Chateau Laures Bordeaux Superieur
Zensa Primitivo

£21
£22
£38
£36
£40
£25
£22
£44
£30
£30

£7
£8
£12.7
£12
£13.3
£8
£7.5
£14.5
£10
£10

£5
£5.5
£9
£8.6
£9.5
£5.5
£5.2
£10.5
£7.1
£7.1

£4
£4
£6.4
£6
£6.7
£4
£4
£7.25
£5
£5

DESSERT WINE
Chateau Lamourette Sauternes (75cl)
Red Muscadel

BOTTLE 125ML

£58
£27

£10
£8

T H E  P L O U G H
A T  H A N N E Y



SOFT DRINKS
Frobishers Fruit Juices: Orange, Apple, Cranberry,
Pineapple
Big Tom, Spiced Tomato Juice 
Lemonade (half pint)
Fentimans Ginger Beer 
Bottle Coca Cola (330ml)
Bottle Diet Coca Cola (330ml)
Fever Tree Tonics (200ml): Indian.Mediterranean,
Lemon, Light
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
San Pelegrino Cans: Lemon. Orange
Cordials: Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant, Elderflower
* Prices include sugar tax on relevant drinks

£3.3

£3.5
£1.5
£3.3
£2.6
£2.6
£2.6

£3
£2.5
£0.5

PER DRINK

WATER
San Pelegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (700ml)
Aqua Sanna Still Mineral Water (700ml)

£4.4
£4.4

BOTTLE

BEER
Abingdon Bridge
Pint of Plough
Timothy Taylor's Landlord
Buttcombe Original 
Peroni 
Madri 
Carlsberg 
Guiness 

£4.5
£4.3
£5.5
£4.5
£5.85
£5.6
£4.4
£5.5

PER BEER

CIDER
Thatchers 0% Bottle
Thatchers Haze Bottle
Rekorderlig Pear Cider Bottle 
Old Mout Cider Berries and Cherries Bottle
Ashton Press (Draught) 

£5.4
£6
£6
£6
£4.4

PER BEER

BOTTLE/CANNED BEER
Peroni Gluten Free (Bottle 330ml) 
Tap Social Session IPA (Can 500ml)
No Worries 0% Non Alcoholic IPA (Can 500ml)
Heineken 0% - Non Alcoholic (330ml) 
* All prices for beers are in pints unless otherwise stated

£4.5
£6
£4.5
£3.3

PER BEER

T H E  P L O U G H
A T  H A N N E Y



COCKTAILS

ON THE ROCKS
Smoke Old Fashioned
Tommy's Margarita 
Classic Negroni 
Oak Aged Sloe Negroni
Coconut & Kaffir Lime Leaf Daiquiri 

£10
£9
£10
£11
£9

SHAKE IT SHAKE IT 
Salted Caramel Expresso Martini
Passion Fruit Martini
Hibiscus & Elderflower Martini

£10
£9
£9

PER COCKTAIL

NON ALCOHOLIC
Homemade Lemonade
Driving G&T
Elderflower and Mint Pressé
Virgin Mary 

£4.5
£5.5
£4.5
£5.5

APERITIFS
Aperol (50ml)
Campari
Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml)
Ginger Wine (50ml)
Pimm's and Lemonade  (Glass/Jug)
Southern Comfort 
Sherry (50ml)
Bristol Cream (125ml)

£4
£3
£3.5
£3
£5/£17.5
£3.2
£4
£9

GIN
Bleu d'Argent 
Bombay Sapphire 
Chase Rhubarb and Bramley Apple
Tanqueray Seville
Cotswold Dry
Hendricks
Drivers Tipple (0%) Non Alcoholic 

£3
£4
£6.5
£5.8
£4.5
£5
£3

25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE)

25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE)

T H E  P L O U G H
A T  H A N N E Y



VODKA 
Finlandia
Belvedere
Absolout Citron

£3
£6
£4

25ML 

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Captain Morgan 
Sailor Jerry 
Koko Kanu

£3
£3
£4
£3

25ML 

WHISKY
Bullit Bourbon 
Jameson’s Irish 
Famous Grouse 
Jack Daniel’s

£4.2
£4
£3
£4

25ML 

SINGLE MALTS
Laphroaig 10 yo
Glenmorangie
Talisker 10 yo

£6.5
£5.5
£6.5

25ML 

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS 
Remy Martin VSOP 
Somerset Cider Brandy

£4.2
£6
£5

25ML 

ARMAGNAC
Fine Armagnac Delord £5

25ML 

LIQUEURS
Archers 
Amaretto 
Baileys (50ml) 
Cointreau 
Tequila Jose Cuervo Especial 
Tia Maria
Frangelico
Patron Reposado

£3
£4.5
£5
£4.5
£4
£4.5
£3
£6

25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE)

PORT
Dows Fine Ruby 
Taylors Tawny 10 years old 2003

£9
£13.5

£4
£6

125ML 50ML

T H E  P L O U G H
A T  H A N N E Y


