



Exciting collaboration: Sauna at the Farm & The Plough at Hanney team up for a joint catered sauna experience! Book now and choose your desired catering options.

BBQ OPTIONS

£15 PP

Cheese burger or hot dogs Bhaji burger, coriander mayo (V) Vegetable skewers (V)

Mixed leaf salad (V) Chips (V)

£20 PP

Cheese burger or hot dogs Bhaji burger, coriander mayo (V) Sticky bbq chicken thighs or grilled lamb chops

Dressed slaw (V) Mixed leaf salad (V) Chips (V)

Grilled onglet steak Choice of cheeseburger or hot dogs Grilled lamb chops Chargrilled king prawns Bhaji burger (V) Tin of plough 'beer can' chicken

£25 PP

Grilled Mediterranean veg (V) Dressed coleslaw (V) Mixed leaf salad, cherry tomatoes, balsamic, parmesan (V) Tabouleh salad (V) Selection of breads/+chips (V)

CANAPE OPTIONS

FISH Smoked salmon tartare, blini Calamari, aioli Mackerel pate, crostini, horseradish

VEGETARIAN Mini veg quiches Carrot Bhajis Parmesan crostini, miso custard

MEAT Honey mustard sausages Mini cubano toasties Southern fried chicken oysters

2 OF EACH £14PP

HOG ROAST OPTION

Hog roast bap, apple sauce and crackling Chips Salad

£12 PP

PIZZA OPTIONS

PER PIZZA

Margherita	£12
Pepperoni	£14
Anchovies and black olives	£14
Nduja	£14
Hot smoked salmon and crème fraiche	£14
Courgette and mint with crème fraiche	£14





WINE LIST	BOTTLE	250ML	175ML	125M
SPARKLING				
Prosecco, Le Dolci Colline	£25			£5
Elderflower Sparkling Beer	£20			
Tattinger NV, Champagne	£70			£11.5
WHITE				
Borga Pinot Grigio	£24	£8	£5.5	£4
Dry River Chardonnay, South East Australia	£21	£7	£5	$\mathbf{\hat{E}4}$
Esk Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	£36	£12	£9	£6
Albariño, Asorei, Rias Baixas	£35	£11.8	£8	£5.9
Domaine Gabelot Bordeaux Blanc	£28	£9.4	£6.8	£4.7
Domaine Besson Chablis	£42	£14	£9.2	£7
Campuget Viognier	£39	£13	£9.5	£7.5
El Xitxarel-lo	£38	£12.7	£9	£6.3
Zoltan Demeter Tokaj	£55	£18.4	£13.1	£9.2
ROSE/ORANGE				
Pierre de Taille Provence Rose	£30	£10	£7.2	£5
Ca Del Lago Pinot Grigio Rose	£21.5	£8	£5.5	£4
Baia's Wine	£55	£18	£13	£9.2
RED				
Dry River Shiraz, South East Australia	£21	£7	£5	£4
Cepas Malbec, Mendoza	£22	£8	£5.5	£4
Oh! Syrah 2016	£38	£12.7	29	£6.4
Lemberger	£36	£12	£8.6	£6
El Cabronet	£40	£13.3	£9.5	£6.7
Lautarul Pinot Noir	£25	£8	£5.5	£4
Letargo Rioja Tempranillo, Bodegas Mateos	£22	£7.5	£5.2	£4
Château de Fleurie, Fleurie	£44	£14.5	£10.5	£7.2
Chateau Laures Bordeaux Superieur	£30	£10	£7.1	£5
Zensa Primitivo	£30	£10	£7.1	£5
DESSERT WINE	BOTTLE	125ML		
Chateau Lamourette Sauternes (75cl)	£58	£10		
Red Muscadel	£27	£8		





SOFT DRINKS	PER DRINK
Frobishers Fruit Juices: Orange, Apple, Cranberry,	£3.3
Pineapple	
Big Tom, Spiced Tomato Juice	£3.5
Lemonade (half pint)	£1.5
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.3
Bottle Coca Cola (330ml)	£2.6
Bottle Diet Coca Cola (330ml)	£2.6
F ever Tree Tonics (200ml): Indian.Mediterranean, Lemon, Light	£2.6
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£3
San Pelegrino Cans: Lemon. Orange	£2.5
Cordials: Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant, Elderflower * Prices include sugar tax on relevant drinks	£0.5
WATER	BOTTLE
San Pelegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (700ml)	£4.4
Aqua Sanna Still Mineral Water (700ml)	£4.4
BEER	PER BEER
Abingdon Bridge	£4.5
Pint of Plough	£4.3
Timothy Taylor's Landlord	£5.5
Buttcombe Original	£4.5
Peroni	£5.85
Madri	£5.6
Carlsberg	£4.4
Guiness	£5.5
BOTTLE/CANNED BEER	PER BEER
Peroni Gluten Free (Bottle 330ml)	£4.5
Tap Social Session IPA (Can 500ml)	£6
No Worries 0% Non Alcoholic IPA (Can 500ml)	£4.5
Heineken 0% - Non Alcoholic (330ml) * All prices for beers are in pints unless otherwise stated	£3.3
CIDER	PER BEER
Thatchers 0% Bottle	£5.4
Thatchers Haze Bottle	£6
Rekorderlig Pear Cider Bottle	£6
0	£6
Old Mout Cider Berries and Cherries Bottle	£0





COCKTAILS

SHAKE IT SHAKE IT	PER COCKTAIL
Salted Caramel Expresso Martini	£10
Passion Fruit Martini	93
Hibiscus & Elderflower Martini	29
ON THE ROCKS	
Smoke Old Fashioned	£10
Tommy's Margarita	£9
Classic Negroni	£10
Oak Aged Sloe Negroni	£11
Coconut & Kaffir Lime Leaf Daiquiri	29
NON ALCOHOLIC	
Homemade Lemonade	£4.5
Driving G&T	£5.5
Elderflower and Mint Pressé	£4.5
Virgin Mary	£5.5
APERITIFS	25 ML (unless stated otherwise)
APERITIFS Aperol (50ml)	25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE) £4
Aperol (50ml)	£4
Aperol (50ml) Campari	£4 £3
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml)	£4 £3 £3.5
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml)	£4 £3 £3.5 £3
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug)	£4 £3 £3.5 £3 £5/£17.5
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort	£4 £3 £3.5 £3 £5/£17.5 £3.2
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort Sherry (50ml)	$ \begin{array}{r} \underline{54} \\ \underline{53} \\ \underline{53.5} \\ \underline{53} \\ \underline{55/217.5} \\ \underline{53.2} \\ \underline{54} \\ \underline{54} \\ \end{array} $
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort Sherry (50ml) Bristol Cream (125ml)	$ \begin{array}{c} \underline{\$}4 \\ \underline{\$}3 \\ \underline{\$}3.5 \\ \underline{\$}3 \\ \underline{\$}5/\underline{\$}17.5 \\ \underline{\$}3.2 \\ \underline{\$}4 \\ \underline{\$}9 \\ \end{array} $
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort Sherry (50ml) Bristol Cream (125ml) GIN	£4 £3 £3.5 £3 £5/£17.5 £3.2 £4 £9 25ML (unless stated otherwise)
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort Sherry (50ml) Bristol Cream (125ml) GIN Bleu d'Argent	£4 £3 £3.5 £3 £5/£17.5 £3.2 £4 £9 25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE) £3
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort Sherry (50ml) Bristol Cream (125ml) GIN Bleu d'Argent Bombay Sapphire	£4 £3 £3.5 £3 £5/£17.5 £3.2 £4 £9 25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE) £3 £4 £9
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort Sherry (50ml) Bristol Cream (125ml) GIN Bleu d'Argent Bombay Sapphire Chase Rhubarb and Bramley Apple	£4 £3 £3.5 £3 £5/£17.5 £3.2 £4 £9 25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE) £3 £4 £6.5
Aperol (50ml) Campari Martini Extra Dry/Martini Rosso (50ml) Ginger Wine (50ml) Pimm's and Lemonade (Glass/Jug) Southern Comfort Sherry (50ml) Bristol Cream (125ml) GIN Bleu d'Argent Bombay Sapphire Chase Rhubarb and Bramley Apple Tanqueray Seville	£4 £3 £3.5 £3 £5/£17.5 £3.2 £4 £9 25ML (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE) £3 £4 £6.5 £5.8





VODKA	25ML	
Finlandia	£3	
Belvedere	£6	
Absolout Citron	£4	
RUM	25ML	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3	
Captain Morgan	£3	
Sailor Jerry	$\mathbf{\hat{E}4}$	
Koko Kanu	£3	
WHISKY	25ML	
Bullit Bourbon	£4.2	
Jameson's Irish	£4	
Famous Grouse	£3	
Jack Daniel's	£4	
SINGLE MALTS	25ML	
Laphroaig 10 yo	£6.5	
Glenmorangie	£5.5	
Talisker 10 yo	£6.5	
COGNAC	25ML	
Courvoisier VS	£4.2	
Remy Martin VSOP	£6	
Somerset Cider Brandy	£5	
ARMAGNAC	25ML	
Fine Armagnac Delord	£5	
LIQUEURS	25ML (U	UNLESS STATED OTHERWIS
Archers	£3	
Amaretto	£4.5	
Baileys (50ml)	£5	
Cointreau	£4.5	
Tequila Jose Cuervo Especial	£4	
Tia Maria	£4.5	
Frangelico	£3	
Patron Reposado	£6	
PORT	125ML	50ML
Dows Fine Ruby	£9	£4
Taylors Tawny 10 years old 2003	£13.5	£6